1 ₹ 18,500.00 ₹ 3,330.00
(18%)

₹ 21,830.00

Total 1 ₹ 3,330.00 ₹ 21,830.00

Tax Summary:

HSN/ SAC
Taxable amount

(₹)
IGST

Total Tax (₹)
Rate (%) Amt (₹)

18,500.00 18 3,330.00 3,330.00

TOTAL 18,500.00 3,330.00 3,330.00

Sub Total : ₹ 21,830.00

Total : ₹ 21,830.00

Estimate Amount in Words:

Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred
Thirty Rupees only

Terms & Conditions:

Terms & Conditions
1. Price Validity:
The quoted prices are valid for 7 days from the date of this proposal. After this period, Golden Bright Star Pvt Ltd (GBSPL)
reserves the right to revise prices based on market conditions.